
2025 Budget Status

Income 2025 Proposed NOTES 2025 Actual January February March April May June July August September October November December TOTALS January 2026 February2 026 TOTALS
Dues for 2024 and beyond $5,860.00 (293 members for 2025) 450.00$    362.83$      2,121.34$  401.45$    382.15$    20.00$        18.81$         94.05$      76.92$       37.62 0 3,965.17$      56.92 151.67 208.59$           
Newsletter Ads/Directory Ads $1,000.00 0 -$          150.00$      $150.00 300.00$         -$                
* Misc. Receipts:Donations $0.00 0 -$          40.00$        10.00$       1,025.00$  1,075.00$      -$                
  **Residents donated powerwash for the WKCA Sign $0.00 $0.00 0 -$          -$               -$                
Total Incoming Funds $6,860.00 $0.00 -$         450.00$    552.83$      2,131.34$  551.45$    382.15$    20.00$        18.81$         94.05$      1,101.92$  37.62$          -$           5,340.17$      56.92$             151.67$              208.59$           
Cash Reserves at start of year (predicted) $5,821.68 $5,821.68 0 -$          -$               -$                

0 -$          -$               -$                
Total Available Funds $11,535.14 $5,821.68 0 450.00$    552.83$      2,131.34$  551.45$    382.15$    20.00$        18.81$         94.05$      1,101.92$  37.62$          -$           5,340.17$      56.92$             151.67$              $208.59

0 -$          -$               -$                
Expenses 0 -$          -$               -$                

**WKCA Insurance Policy $640.00 $640.00 0 (640.00)$   (640.00)$        (801.00)$             
WKCA Communications 0 -$          -$               -$                
      Newsletter/Flyer Printing $400.00 0 -$          (304.50)$     (304.50)$        
      Newsletter/Flyer Distribution $130.00 0 -$          (72.00)$       (72.00)$          
      Web Hosting 0 -$          -$               -$                
      Directory Printing/Surveys (every two years) $700.00 0 -$          -$               -$                
WKCA PayPal Fees -$               

 0 -$          -$               -$                
Welcome Committee 0 -$          -$               -$                
       Welcoming materials 0 -$          -$               -$                

0 -$          -$               -$                
Neigborhood Beautification 0 -$          -$               -$                
      Median Strip/Common Lot Mowing $3,591.00 0 -$          (529.00)$    ($529.00) ($529.00) (529.00)$     (529.00)$      (529.00)$   (529.00)$    -$             -$           (3,703.00)$     -$                 
      Spray for weeds $380.00 0 -$          -$               -$                
     Neigborhood Cleanup Days (2 events) $0.00 $0.00 0 -$          -$               -$                
     Huntsman Sign Area Landscaping/Maintenance $50.00 0 -$          -$               -$                

0 -$          -$               -$                
      Large item (county) pickup and two shreddings $0.00 $0.00 0 -$          -$               (500.00)$          

0 -$          -$               -$                
Hospitality/Social Committee 0 -$          -$               -$                
    Social Events for Neighborhood $1,100.00 0 -$          -$               -$                
(e.g. 4th of July parade and Halloween events) 0 -$          -$               -$                

0 -$          -$               -$                
0 -$          -$               -$                
0 -$          -$               -$                
0 -$          -$               -$                

Cub Scout Pack Sponsorship 0 -$          -$               -$                
    Sponsor local Pack 685 $250.00 $250.00 0 -$          ($250) (250.00)$        

 0 -$          -$               -$                
General Administrative 0 -$          -$               -$                
    Post Office Box $302.00 0 -$          (318.00)$  (318.00)$        
    Miscellaneous Printing/Distribution 0 -$          -$               -$                
    Miscellaneous Admin Expenses $100.00 0 -$          -$               -$                
  0 -$          -$               -$                

  0 -$          -$               -$                
Total Expenses $7,643.00 $890.00 -$         (640.00)$   (376.50)$     (779.00)$    (529.00)$  ($847.00) ($529.00) ($529.00) ($529.00) ($529.00) 0 0 (5,287.50)$     (500.00)$          (801.00)$             

0 -$                
Totals 0 (190.00)$   176.33$      1,352.34$  22.45$      (464.85)$  (509.00)$     (510.19)$      (434.95)$   572.92$     37.62$          -$           52.67$           (443.08)$          (649.33)$             (987.07)$         

RUNNING BALANCE $5,821.68 $5,631.68 $5,808.01 $7,160.35 $7,182.80 $6,717.95 $6,208.95 $5,698.76 $5,263.81 $5,836.73 $5,874.35 $5,874.35 $5,431.27 $4,781.94 $208.59



PROPOSED ACTUALS PROPOSED ACTUALS

RESERVES $5,860 $5,287.50 $5,287.50
DUES @ $20 PER HOME $5,860 $3,965.17 $4,500 $460
ADS $1,000 $300 $300
DONATIONS $0 $1,075 $400 $400
TOTAL $12,720.00 $10,627.67 $10,487.50 $860.00

WKCA INSURANCE $640 $640 $901 $800.00
PAYPAL FEES NA NA $268 $22.12
MOWING MEDIAN $3,591 $3,703 $3,703
PO BOX $302 $318 $330
POSTCARD DUES NOTICES $195

SUBTOTAL $4,533 $4,661 $5,397 $822.12

NEWSLETTER PRINT $400 $304.50 $310
NEWSLETTER DIST. $130 $72 $75
WEB HOSTING $0 $0 $0
DIRECTORY PRINT $700 $0 $0
WELCOMING PKTS $0 $0 $0
WEEDS SPRAYING $380 $0 $0
WKCA SIGN MTCE $50 $0 $0
SHEREDDING $0 $0 $500 $500
SOCIAL EVENTS $1,100 $0 $600
CUB SCOUT PK 685 $250 $250 $250 $250
GENERAL ADMIN $100 $0 $100

SUBTOTAL $3,110 $627 $1,835 $750

GRAND TOTAL $7,643 $5,287.50 $7,232 $1,572.12

PROJECTED BALANCE $3,256

NOTES
DUES COLLECTIONS 489 houses 185 paid 38% 45%-50% 225
PAYPAL PROCESS FEE $1.19 69 PAID $82.11 16 PAID
POSTCARD + REMINDERS $0.26  X 750

WKCA BUDGET 

DISCRETIONARY

REVENUES

NECESSARY EXPENSES

DISCRETIONARY

2025 ANNUAL 2026 YTD
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Income 2026 Proposed January February March April May June July August September October November December TOTALS
Dues for 2024 and beyond $4,500.00 $60.00 280.00$             200.00$       540.00$         
Newsletter Ads/Directory Ads $300.00 0 -$                  -$              
* Misc. Receipts:Donations $400.00 0 $400 400.00$         
  **Residents donated powerwash fot the WKCA Sign $0.00 0 -$                  -$              
Total Income $5,200.00 $60.00 $680.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 940.00$         
Cash Reserves $5,874.35 $5,874.35 $5,431.27 $5,046.99 $5,241.04 $1,880.00

-$              
Total Available Funds $11,535.14 $5,934.35 $6,111.27 $5,246.99 $5,241.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 3,760.00$      

0 -$                  -$              
Expenses 0 -$                  -$              

**WKCA Insurance Policy -$901.00 0 (800.00)$           (800.00)$       
WKCA Communications 0 -$                  -$              
      Newsletter/Flyer Printing -$310.00 0 -$                  -$              
      Newsletter/Flyer Distribution -$75.00 0 -$                  -$              
      Web Hosting 0 -$                  -$              
      Directory Printing/Surveys (every two years) 0 -$                  -$              
Postcard Postage for Dues Notification -$190.00
WKCA PayPal Fees -$268.00 ($3.08) (14.28)$             (5.95)$          $ $ (23.31)$         

 0 -$                  -$              
Welcome Committee 0 -$                  -$              
       Welcoming materials 0 -$                  -$              

0 -$                  -$              
Neigborhood Beautification 0 -$                  -$              
      Median Strip/Common Lot Mowing -$3,703.00 0 -$                  -$              
      Spray for weeds $0.00 0 -$                  -$              
     Neigborhood Cleanup Days (2 events) $0.00 0 -$                  -$              
     Huntsman Sign Area Landscaping/Maintenance $0.00 0 -$                  -$              

0 -$                  -$              
      Large item (county) pickup and two shreddings -$500.00 ($500.00) -$                  (500.00)$       

0 -$                  -$              
Hospitality/Social Committee 0 -$                  -$              
    Social Events for Neighborhood -$600.00 0 -$                  -$              
(e.g. 4th of July parade and Halloween events) 0 -$                  -$              

0 -$                  -$              
0 -$                  -$              
0 -$                  -$              
0 -$                  -$              

Cub Scout Pack Sponsorship 0 -$                  -$              
    Sponsor local Pack 685 -$250.00 0 ($250.00) (250.00)$       

0 -$                  -$              
General Administrative 0 -$                  -$              
    Post Office Box -$330.00 0 -$                  -$              
    Miscellaneous Printing/Distribution 0 -$                  -$              
    Miscellaneous Admin Expenses -$100.00 0 -$                  -$              
  0 -$                  -$              

 0 -$                  -$              
Total Expenses -$7,227.00 -$503.08 (1,064.28)$        (5.95)$          -$           (1,573.31)$    

-$              
Totals $5,431.27 5,046.99$          $5,241.04 $5,241.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,186.69

-$              
RUNNING BALANCE

WKCA 2026 Budget & Activity


